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AN# Btk A% Batb AN# Btk A# Batb
179.01- 180 6 0.06% 6 0.06% 10298  100.00% 129.01-130 91 0.88% 3306 32.10% 7083 68.78%
178.01-179 5 0.05% 1 0.11% 10292 99.94% 128.01-129 82 0.80% 3388 32.90% 6992 67.90%
177.01-178 4 0.04% 15 0.15% 10287 99.89% 127.01-128 90 0.87% 3478 33.77% 6910 67.10%
176.01-177 10 0.10% 25 0.24% 10283 99.85% 126.01-127 87 0.84% 3565 34.62% 6820 66.23%
175.01-176 4 0.04% 29 0.28% 10273 99.76% 125.01-126 112 1.09% 3677 35.71% 6733 65.38%
174.01-175 9 0.09% 38 0.37% 10269 99.72% 124.01-125 88 0.85% 3765 36.56% 6621 64.29%
173.01-174 15 0.15% 53 0.51% 10260 99.63% 123.01-124 100 0.97% 3865 37.53% 6533 63.44%
172.01-173 16 0.16% 69 0.67% 10245 99.49% 122.01-123 107 1.04% 3972 38.57% 6433 62.47%
171.01-172 1 0.1% 80 0.78% 10229 99.33% 121.01-122 106 1.03% 4078 39.60% 6326 61.43%
170.01-171 35 0.34% 115 1.12% 10218 99.22% 120.01-121 103 1.00% 4181 40.60% 6220 60.40%
169.01-170 33 0.32% 148 1.44% 10183 98.88% 119.01-120 104 1.01% 4285 41.61% 6117 59.40%
168.01 - 169 31 0.30% 179 1.74% 10150 98.56%  118.01-119 102 0.99% 4387 42.60% 6013 58.39%
167.01- 168 38 0.37% 217 21% 10119 98.26% 117.01-118 94 0.91% 4481 43.51% 5911 57.40%
166.01 - 167 44 0.43% 261 2.53% 10081 97.89% 116.01-117 105 1.02% 4586 44.53% 5817 56.49%
165.01 - 166 50 0.49% 311 3.02% 10037 97.47% 115.01-116 97 0.94% 4683 45.47% 5712 55.47%
164.01 - 165 52 0.50% 363 3.52% 9987 96.98% 114.01-115 102 0.99% 4785 46.47% 5615 54.53%
163.01 - 164 65 0.63% 428 4.16% 9935 96.48% 113.01-114 104 1.01% 4889 47.48% 5513 53.53%
162.01- 163 78 0.76% 506 491% 9870 95.84% 112.01-113 87 0.84% 4976 48.32% 5409 52.52%
161.01 - 162 66 0.64% 572 555% 9792 95.09%  111.01-112 103 1.00% 5079 49.32% 5322 51.68%
160.01 - 161 70 0.68% 642 6.23% 9726 94.45% 110.01-111 89 0.86% 5168 50.18% 5219 50.68%
159.01 - 160 74 0.72% 716 6.95% 9656 93.77% 109.01-110 82 0.80% 5250 50.98% 5130 49.82%
158.01 - 159 76 0.74% 792 7.69% 9582 93.05% 108.01-109 89 0.86% 5339 51.85% 5048 49.02%
157.01 - 158 75 0.73% 867 8.42% 9506 92.31% 107.01- 108 84 0.82% 5423 52.66% 4959 48.15%
156.01 - 157 58 0.56% 925 8.98% 9431 91.58% 106.01- 107 89 0.86% 5512 53.52% 4875 47.34%
155.01 - 156 98 0.95% 1023 9.93% 9373 91.02% 105.01 - 106 100 0.97% 5612 54.50% 4786 46.48%

154.01- 155 86 0.84% 1109 10.77% 9275 90.07% 104.01-105 97 0.94% 5709 55.44% 4686 45.50%
153.01 - 154 68 0.66% 1177 11.43% 9189 89.23% 103.01- 104 79 0.77% 5788 56.21% 4589 44.56 %
152.01- 153 81 0.79% 1258 12.22% 9121 88.57% 102.01-103 94 0.91% 5882 57.12% 4510 43.79%
151.01 - 152 89 0.86% 1347 13.08% 9040 87.78% 101.01-102 89 0.86% 5971 57.98% 4416 42.88%
150.01 - 151 79 0.77% 1426 13.85% 8951 86.92% 100.01-101 103 1.00% 6074 58.98% 4327 42.02%
149.01 - 150 97 0.94% 1523 14.79% 8872 86.15%  99.01-100 81 0.79% 6155 59.77% 4224 41.02%
148.01 - 149 85 0.83% 1608 15.61% 8775 85.21%  98.01-99 83 0.81% 6238 60.57% 4143 40.23%
147.01- 148 80 0.78% 1688 16.39% 8690 84.39%  97.01-98 95 0.92% 6333 61.50% 4060 39.43%
146.01 - 147 95 0.92% 1783 17.31% 8610 83.61%  96.01-97 M 1.08% 6444 62.58% 3965 38.50%
145.01 - 146 95 0.92% 1878 18.24% 8515 82.69%  95.01-96 98 0.95% 6542 63.53% 3854 37.42%
144.01 - 145 98 0.95% 1976 19.19% 8420 81.76%  94.01-95 109 1.06% 6651 64.59% 3756 36.47%
143.01 - 144 86 0.84% 2062 20.02% 8322 80.81%  93.01-94 81 0.79% 6732 65.37% 3647 35.41%
142.01- 143 94 0.91% 2156 20.94% 8236 79.98%  92.01-93 80 0.78% 6812 66.15% 3566 34.63%
141.01-142 91 0.88% 2247 21.82% 8142 79.06% = 91.01-92 82 0.80% 6894 66.95% 3486 33.85%
140.01 - 141 81 0.79% 2328 22.61% 8051 78.18%  90.01-91 81 0.79% 6975 67.73% 3404 33.05%
139.01 - 140 84 0.82% 2412 23.42% 7970 77.39%  89.01-90 88 0.85% 7063 68.59% 3323 32.27%
138.01- 139 103 1.00% 2515 24.42% 7886 76.58%  88.01-89 84 0.82% 7147 69.40% 3235 31.41%
137.01-138 60 0.58% 2575 25.00% 7783 75.58%  87.01-88 94 091% 7241 70.31% 3151 30.60%
136.01 - 137 85 0.83% 2660 25.83% 7723 75.00%  86.01-87 75 0.73% 7316 71.04% 3057 29.69%
135.01- 136 110 1.07% 2770 26.90% 7638 74.17%  85.01-86 86 0.84% 7402 71.88% 2982 28.96%
134.01-135 76 0.74% 2846 27.64% 7528 73.10%  84.01-85 89 0.86% 7491 72.74% 2896 28.12%
133.01-134 87 0.84% 2933 28.48% 7452 72.36%  83.01-84 84 0.82% 7575 73.56% 2807 27.26%
132.01-133 89 0.86% 3022 29.35% 7365 71.52%  82.01-83 75 0.73% 7650 74.29% 2723 26.44%
131.01-132 M 1.08% 3133 30.42% 7276 70.65% @ 81.01-82 90 0.87% 7740 75.16% 2648 25.71%
130.01- 131 82 0.80% 3215 31.22% 7165 69.58%  80.01-81 75 0.73% 7815 75.89% 2558 24.84%
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79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01- 71
69.01- 70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01- 67
65.01 - 66
64.01- 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01- 62
60.01 - 61
59.01 - 60
58.01 - 59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01 - 55
53.01- 54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01- 50
48.01- 49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01- 44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01 - 41
39.01-40
38.01 - 39
37.01-38
36.01-37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01 - 31
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87 0.84%
85 0.83%
84 0.82%
92 0.89%
91 0.88%
59 0.57%
78 0.76%
72 0.70%
68 0.66%
71 0.69%
73 0.71%
75 0.73%
60 0.58%
63 0.61%
62 0.60%
67 0.65%
38 0.37%
49 0.48%
49 0.48%
43 0.42%
43 0.42%
47 0.46%
43 0.42%
47 0.46%
49 0.48%
47 0.46%
35 0.34%
42 0.41%
41 0.40%
45 0.44%
47 0.46%
42 0.41%
41 0.40%
37 0.36%
29 0.28%
31 0.30%
41 0.40%
42 0.41%
23 0.22%
20 0.19%
19 0.18%
25 0.24%
29 0.28%
19 0.18%
16 0.16%
18 0.17%
21 0.20%
23 0.22%
13 0.13%
16 0.16%
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7902 76.73%
7987 77.56%
8071 78.37%
8163 79.27%
8254 80.15%
8313 80.72%
8391 81.48%
8463 82.18%
8531 82.84%
8602 83.53%
8675 84.24%
8750 84.97%
8810 85.55%
8873 86.16%
8935 86.76%
9002 87.42%
9040 87.78%
9089 88.26%
9138 88.74%
9181 89.15%
9224 89.57%
9271 90.03%
9314 90.44%
9361 90.90%
9410 91.38%
9457 91.83%
9492 92.17%
9534 92.58%
9575 92.98%
9620 93.42%
9667 93.87%
9709 94.28%
9750 94.68%
9787 95.04%
9816 95.32%
9847 95.62%
9888 96.02%
9930 96.43%
9953 96.65%
9973 96.84%
9992 97.03%
10017 97.27%
10046 97.55%
10065 97.74%
10081 97.89%
10099 98.07%
10120 98.27%
10143 98.49%
10156 98.62%
10172 98.78%
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2483 24.1%
2396 23.27%
2311 22.44%
2227 21.63%
2135 20.73%
2044 19.85%
1985 19.28%
1907 18.52%
1835 17.82%
1767 17.16%
1696 16.47%
1623 15.76%
1548 15.03%
1488 14.45%
1425 13.84%
1363 13.24%
1296 12.58%
1258 12.22%
1209 11.74%
1160 11.26%
117 10.85%
1074 10.43%
1027 9.97%
984 9.56%
937 9.10%
888 8.62%
841 8.17%
806 7.83%
764 7.42%
723 7.02%
678 6.58%
631 6.13%
589 5.72%
548 5.32%

511 4.96%
482 4.68%
451 4.38%
410 3.98%
368 3.57%
345 3.35%
325 3.16%
306 2.97%
281 2.73%
252 2.45%
233 2.26%
217 2.11%
199 1.93%
178 1.73%
155 1.51%
142 1.38%

Py A

29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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0.1%
0.13%
0.12%
0.10%
0.08%
0.07%
0.07%
0.05%
0.05%
0.04%
0.09%
0.01%
0.02%
0.03%
0.01%
0.02%
0.01%
0.03%
0.00%
0.02%
0.02%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.17%
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10183 98.88%
10196 99.01%
10208 99.13%
10218 99.22%
10226 99.30%
10233 99.37%
10240 99.44%
10245 99.49%
10250 99.53%
10254 99.57%
10263 99.66%
10264 99.67%
10266 99.69%
10269 99.72%
10270 99.73%
10272 99.75%
10273 99.76%
10276 99.79%
10276 99.79%
10278 99.81%
10280 99.83%
10280 99.83%
10280 99.83%
10280 99.83%
10280 99.83%
10280 99.83%
10280 99.83%
10280 99.83%
10280 99.83%
10298  100.00%
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126 1.22%
115 1.12%
102 0.99%
90 0.87%
80 0.78%
72 0.70%
65 0.63%
58 0.56%
53 0.51%
48 0.47%
44 0.43%
35 0.34%
34 0.33%
32 0.31%
29 0.28%
28 0.27%
26 0.25%
25 0.24%
22 0.21%
22 0.21%
20 0.19%
18 0.17%
18 0.17%
18 0.17%
18 0.17%
18 0.17%
18 0.17%
18 0.17%
18 0.17%
18 0.17%



